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 Country  Last Name First Name Affiliation Preferred Email Mobile phone 

1 United States Mr. Baldocchi Dennis UC Berkeley baldocchi@berkeley.edu 510 388 7172 

2 United States Mr. Bergamaschi Brian US Geological Survey bbergama@usgs.gov 916-396-9234 
 

3 United States Ms. Byrd Kristin US Geological Survey kbyrd@usgs.gov 650-329-4279 

4 United States Mr. Callaway John University of San Francisco callaway@usfca.edu 510-684-0559 

5 United States Mr Chen Robert UMassBoston bob.chen@umb.edu 617-256-6379 

6 Canada Ms. Chmura Gail McGill University gail.chmura@mcgill.ca 514-926-6854 

7 Costa Rica Mr. Cifuentes Miguel CATIE (Costa Rica) mcifuentes@catie.ac.cr +506 8428-9141 

8 United States Mr. Crooks Stephen Environmental Science Associates Steve.crooks.bc@gmail.com 415-272-3916 

9 United States Ms. Currin Carolyn NOAA NOS carolyn.currin@noaa.gov 252-241-7237 

10 United States Ms. Drexler Judith US Geological Survey jdrexler@usgs.gov 916-400-7900 

11 Netherlands Mr. Emmer Igino Silvestrum igino.emmer@silvestrum.com 31653699610 

12 United States Mr. Emmett‐Mattox Stephen Restore America's Estuaries sem@estuaries.org 720-300-3139 

13 United States Mr Ferner Matt San Francisco Bay NERR mferner@sfsu.edu 415‐407‐4936 

14 United States Mr. Fourqurean James Florida International University Jim.Fourqurean@fiu.edu 305‐815‐0287 

15 United States Mr. Giri Chandra U.s. Geological Survey cgiri@usgs.gov  
16 China Mr. Guanghui Lin Tsinghua University lingh@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn 

17 Mexico Mr.     Hererra‐Silveria Jorge CINVESTAV‐IPN, Unidad Mérida jherrera@mda.cinvestav.mx 52 9991 364961 
 

18 United States Ms. Hibbard Kathy NASA HQ kathleen.a.hibbard@nasa.gov 202-317-0561 
 

19 United States Mr. Holmquist James Smithsonian Environmental Research Center HolmquistJ@si.edu 562-743-2208 
 

20 United States Ms. Howard Jennifer Conservation International jhoward@conservation.org 480-335-6077 
 

21 France Ms. Isensee Kirsten IOC‐UNESCO k.isensee@unesco.org 33648292146 
 

22 Kenya Mr. Kairo James Kenya Marine Fisheries Research Institute Gkairo@yahoo.com 254722798468 
 

23 Great Britain Ms. Kennedy Hilary Bangor University h.a.kennedy@bangor.ac.uk +44 7799075255 
 

24 United States Mr Krauss Ken U.S. Geological Survey, Wetland Aquatic Research Center kraussk@usgs.gov 337-344-9331 
 

25 United States Mr. Kroeger Kevin USGS Woods Hole kkroeger@usgs.gov 508-524-8165 
 

26 United States Ms. Landis Emily The Nature Conservancy elandis@tnc.org 609-922-5085 
 

27 Great Britain Mr. McOwen Chris UNEP Chris.mcowen@unep‐WCMC.org 
 

28 United States Mr. Megonigal Pat Smithsonian Environmental Research Center megonigalp@si.edu 301-412-0629 
 

29 Indonesia Mr. Murdiyarso Daniel CIFOR d.murdiyarso@cgiar.org +62 811947165 
 

30 China Mr. Peng Gong Tsinghua University/U.C. Berkeley penggong@tsinghua.edu.cn 

31 United States Ms. Pidgeon Emily Conservation International epidgeon@conservation.org 202‐258‐8717 
 

32 United States Mr. Purinton Tim Mass Division of Ecological Restoration tim.purinton@state.ma.us 617-735 -7712 
 

33 Australia Mr. Ralph Peter UTS Science C3 peter.ralph@uts.edu.au 0412 323 358 
 

34 Mexico Mr. Ressl Rainer CONABIO rainer.ressl@gmail.com 0052-1-553-910-4529 

35 United States Ms Richardson Karen Commission for Environmental Cooperation krichardson@cec.org 514-206-8300 
 

36 United States Ms. Shrestha Gyami US Carbon Cycle Science Program/CCIWG gyami.shrestha@gmail.com 
 

37 United States Mr. Simard Marc JPL Marc.simard@jpl.nasa.gov 818-395-3413 
 

38 United States Mr. Simons Bob NOAA Bob.Simons@noaa.gov 
 

39 Australia Mr. Steven Andy CSIRO andy.steven@csiro.au 61422022116 

40 United States Mr. Tang Jim Marine Biological Laboratory jtang@mbl.edu 651-983-2686 
 

41 United States Mr. Torn Margaret UC Berkeley/LBL DOE mstorn@lbl.gov 
 

42 United States Mr. Trettin Carl USDA Forest Service ctrettin@fs.fed.us 843-224-5906 
 

43 United States Ms. Troxler Tiffany Florida International University troxlert@fiu.edu 305-348-1576 
 

44 United States Mr. Vargas Rodrigo University of Delaware rvargas@udel.edu 951-809-6851 
 

45 United States Ms.    Windham‐Myers Lisamarie US Geological Survey lwindham@usgs.gov 650-450-3849 
 

46 United States Mr. Zhu Zhiliang US Geological Survey zzhu@usgs.gov 703-677-1434 

Our Right Hand Support Staff Melissa Mooradian US Geological Survey mmooradian@usgs.gov 617‐650‐8439 
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